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Event 3: Women's Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final. 3Rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 13 Lauren BOOTH (GBR) 2:51.186
Lap 1 24.303 24.303 (1)
Lap 2 20.061 44.364 (1)
Lap 3 20.507 1:04.872 (1)
Lap 4 21.092 1:25.965 (1)
Lap 5 21.071 1:47.036 (1)
Lap 6 21.922 2:08.958 (1)
Lap 7 20.482 2:29.441 (1)
Lap 8 21.745 2:51.186 (1)

2. 15 Kiera BYLAND (GBR) 3:02.362 +11.17
Lap 1 26.291 26.291 (2)
Lap 2 20.626 46.918 (3)
Lap 3 21.318 1:08.236 (3)
Lap 4 22.187 1:30.423 (4)
Lap 5 22.947 1:53.371 (4)
Lap 6 22.938 2:16.309 (3)
Lap 7 22.626 2:38.935 (2)
Lap 8 23.426 3:02.362 (2)

3. 11 Irina NIKITINA (RUS) 3:03.672 +12.48
Lap 1 28.501 28.501 (4)
Lap 2 20.047 48.548 (4)
Lap 3 20.230 1:08.779 (4)
Lap 4 21.541 1:30.320 (3)
Lap 5 22.513 1:52.834 (3)
Lap 6 23.193 2:16.027 (2)
Lap 7 23.854 2:39.881 (3)
Lap 8 23.791 3:03.672 (3)

4. 1 Annaliese HODGE (AUS) 3:06.001 +14.81
Lap 1 26.705 26.705 (3)
Lap 2 19.780 46.486 (2)
Lap 3 20.823 1:07.309 (2)
Lap 4 22.122 1:29.431 (2)
Lap 5 23.121 1:52.553 (2)
Lap 6 24.511 2:17.064 (4)
Lap 7 24.623 2:41.687 (4)
Lap 8 24.313 3:06.001 (4)

5. 6 Chloe TURNER (AUS) 3:14.923 +23.73
Lap 1 30.033 30.033 (5)
Lap 2 21.519 51.553 (5)
Lap 3 22.870 1:14.423 (5)
Lap 4 24.678 1:39.102 (5)
Lap 5 24.863 2:03.965 (5)
Lap 6 24.257 2:28.223 (5)
Lap 7 22.776 2:51.000 (5)
Lap 8 23.923 3:14.923 (5)

6. 2 Georgia POWNING (AUS) 3:19.881 +28.69
Lap 1 30.890 30.890 (6)
Lap 2 23.015 53.905 (6)
Lap 3 23.451 1:17.356 (6)
Lap 4 24.440 1:41.797 (6)
Lap 5 24.798 2:06.595 (6)
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Event 3: Women's Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps  1st and 2nd to Gold Final. 3Rd and 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 6 24.798 2:31.394 (6)
Lap 7 24.143 2:55.537 (6)
Lap 8 24.343 3:19.881 (6)


